
Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Thurgauer Sommerschwinget
Stelzenhof ob Weinfelden, 06.07.2025

Ottenberg ©2025 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 06.07.2025 21:21 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2016-2018
1 a Zingg Joan (2017) 10.00

+ Rütsche Nicolas (2017) 10.00

 
1 b Reichmuth Peter (2016) 10.00

+ Leu Charly Liam (2016) 10.00

 
1 c Reichmuth Nio (2016) 10.00

+ Baumann Manuel (2016) 10.00

1 d Fehr Lionel (2016) 10.00
+ Pfleghart Reto (2016) 10.00

1 e Blickenstorfer Nils (2016) 10.00
+ Kreuzer Max (2016) 10.00

2 a Szczepanski Marcel (2016) 9.75
+ Berger Elias (2017) 9.75

2 b Loser Sämi (2016) 9.75
+ Bühler Nils (2017) 9.75

2 c Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 9.75
+ Ott Ruedi (2016) 9.75

2 d Gafner Livio (2017) 9.75
+ Rüegg Lars (2017) 9.75

2 e Gaccioli Lauro (2018) 9.75
+ Herren Yanis (2018) 9.75

2 f Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 9.75
+ Bischof Beni (2017) 9.75

2 g Fischer Tom (2016) 9.75
+ Schmid Michael (2017) 9.75

3 Fäh Curdin (2016) 9.00
- Brühlmann Julian (2017) 9.00

4 a Brühlmann Julian (2017) 8.75
- Fäh Curdin (2016) 8.75

4 b Pfleghart Reto (2016) 8.75
o Fehr Lionel (2016) 8.75

5 a Schmid Michael (2017) 8.50
o Fischer Tom (2016) 8.50

5 b Rütsche Nicolas (2017) 8.50
o Zingg Joan (2017) 8.50

5 c Rüegg Lars (2017) 8.50
o Gafner Livio (2017) 8.50

5 d Ott Ruedi (2016) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 8.50

5 e Leu Charly Liam (2016) 8.50
o Reichmuth Peter (2016) 8.50

5 f Lenzlinger Aaron (2017) 8.50
o Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 8.50

5 g Kreuzer Max (2016) 8.50
o Blickenstorfer Nils (2016) 8.50

5 h Herren Yanis (2018) 8.50
o Gaccioli Lauro (2018) 8.50

5 i Bühler Nils (2017) 8.50
o Loser Sämi (2016) 8.50

5 j Bischof Beni (2017) 8.50
o Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 8.50

5 k Berger Elias (2017) 8.50
o Szczepanski Marcel (2016) 8.50

5 l Baumann Manuel (2016) 8.50
o Reichmuth Nio (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00

+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00

+ Rychen Gian (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Huber Kilian (2015) 10.00

+ Fischli Marcel (2015) 10.00

1 d Gamper Rafael (2014) 10.00
+ Ott Ueli (2014) 10.00

1 e Fäh Maurus (2014) 10.00
+ Eigenmann Linus (2015) 10.00

1 f Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 10.00
+ Pfleghart Sven (2014) 10.00

1 g Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 10.00
+ Hunziker Vin (2015) 10.00

2 a Pianta Devin (2015) 9.75
+ Würth Maik (2015) 9.75

2 b Pando Ilai (2014) 9.75
+ König Philip (2014) 9.75

2 c Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

3 a Oswald Silvan (2014) 8.75
- Krüsi Niculin (2014) 8.75

3 b Krüsi Niculin (2014) 8.75
- Oswald Silvan (2014) 8.75

4 a Zbinden Noah (2014) 8.50
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50

4 b Würth Maik (2015) 8.50
o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50

4 c Rychen Gian (2014) 8.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

4 d Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
o Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50

4 e Ott Ueli (2014) 8.50
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

4 f Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50

4 g König Philip (2014) 8.50
o Pando Ilai (2014) 8.50

4 h Hunziker Vin (2015) 8.50
o Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.50

4 i Gaxer Loris (2014) 8.50
o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50

4 j Fischli Marcel (2015) 8.50
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50

4 k Eigenmann Linus (2015) 8.50
o Fäh Maurus (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Schum Pascal (2012) 10.00

+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00

+ Zacher Linus (2013) 10.00

1 d Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Von Bergen Julian (2012) 10.00

1 e Adam Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Klein Luan (2013) 10.00

2 a Schiesser Andreas (2012) 9.75
+ Biegger Nathan (2013) 9.75

2 b Monhart Oskar (2012) 9.75
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 9.75

2 c Hinnen Sandro (2012) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 9.75

2 d Blum Fynn (2013) 9.75
+ Meister Jan (2013) 9.75

2 e Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 9.75

2 f Ammann Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 9.75

3 a Tschanz Jan (2012) 9.00
- Notz Sandro (2012) 9.00

3 b Notz Sandro (2012) 9.00
- Tschanz Jan (2012) 9.00

4 a Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.75
- Fischer Lars (2013) 8.75

4 b Fischer Lars (2013) 8.75
- Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.75

4 c Frei Kilian (2013) 8.75
o Monhart Oskar (2012) 8.75

5 a Zacher Linus (2013) 8.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

5 b Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

5 c Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

5 d Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Ammann Sven (2012) 8.50

5 e Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50
o Hinnen Sandro (2012) 8.50

5 f Meister Jan (2013) 8.50
o Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50

5 g Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

5 h Klein Luan (2013) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50
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5 i Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

5 j Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50
o Monhart Oskar (2012) 8.50

5 k Biegger Nathan (2013) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Thomi Lukas (2010) 10.00

+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 10.00

+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Notz Nico (2010) 10.00

+ Stadler Noah (2011) 10.00

1 d Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00

1 e Fankhauser Julian (2010) 10.00
+ Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00

2 a Roth Denni (2010) 9.75
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75

2 b Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
+ Züllig Elias (2011) 9.75

2 c Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Monhart Ueli (2011) 9.75

2 d Frei Jayden (2010) 9.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

2 e Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 9.75

3 a Stäheli Joel (2010) 9.00
- Böhi Severin (2011) 9.00

3 b Böhi Severin (2011) 9.00
- Stäheli Joel (2010) 9.00

4 a Monhart Ueli (2011) 8.75
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.75

4 b Meister Tim (2011) 8.75
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.75

4 c Adam Ivan (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.75

5 a Züllig Elias (2011) 8.50
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

5 b Würth Lian (2010) 8.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

5 c Stadler Noah (2011) 8.50
o Notz Nico (2010) 8.50

5 d Niklaus Nando (2011) 8.50
o Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 8.50

5 e Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50

5 f Kocher Gregory (2011) 8.50
o Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50

5 g Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50


